TOWN OF KENNEBUNK

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS FOR

NOVEMBER 3, 2020

PRESIDENT

Biden, Joseph R

De La Fuente, Roque “Rocky”
Hawkins, Howard

Jorgensen, Jo

Trump, Donald J.

Write-In

Blank

U.S.SENATOR

Collins, Susan Margaret
Gideon, Sara I.

Linn, Max Patrick
Savage, Lisa

Write-In

Blank

REP TO CONGRESS (DISTRICT 1)

Allen, Jay T.
Pingree, Chellie
Write-In

Blank

STATE SENATOR (DISTRICT 34)

Pardue, Michael
Rafferty, Joseph E., Jr
Write-In

Blank

REP TO THE LEGISLATURE (DISTRICT 8)

Babbidge, Christopher W.
DiFede, Todd V.

Write-In

Blank

5,368

63
115
2,682
44

67

3,493
4,339
92
330

88

2,887
5,233
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2,862
5,217

268

4,256
2,353

295



TOWN OF KENNEBUNK
OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS FOR
NOVEMBER 3, 2020

REP TO THE LEGISLATURE (DISTRICT 9)

Gere, Traci 763
Seavey, H. Stedman 619
Write-In 0
Blank 61
JUDGE OF PROBATE

Houde, Scott M. 6,377
Write-In 0
Blank 1,970

REGISTER OF PROBATE

Lovejoy, Carol 6,062
Write-In 0
Blank 2,285

TRUSTEE KENNEBUNK, KENNEBUNKPORT AND WELLS WATER DISTRICT

Emmons, Robert 7,148
Write-In 101
Blank 1,050

TOWN REFERENDUM QUESTION A: Shall a new ordinance entitled “Town of
Kennebunk Emergency Management Ordinance” be enacted?

Yes 6,559
No 1,133
Blank 607



