

TOWN OF KENNEBUNK
OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS FOR
NOVEMBER 3, 2020

PRESIDENT

Biden, Joseph R	5,368
De La Fuente, Roque "Rocky"	8
Hawkins, Howard	63
Jorgensen, Jo	115
Trump, Donald J.	2,682
Write-In	44
Blank	67

U.S.SENATOR

Collins, Susan Margaret	3,493
Gideon, Sara I.	4,339
Linn, Max Patrick	92
Savage, Lisa	330
Write-In	5
Blank	88

REP TO CONGRESS (DISTRICT 1)

Allen, Jay T.	2,887
Pingree, Chellie	5,233
Write-In	6
Blank	221

STATE SENATOR (DISTRICT 34)

Pardue, Michael	2,862
Rafferty, Joseph E., Jr	5,217
Write-In	0
Blank	268

REP TO THE LEGISLATURE (DISTRICT 8)

Babbidge, Christopher W.	4,256
DiFede, Todd V.	2,353
Write-In	0
Blank	295

**TOWN OF KENNEBUNK
OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS FOR
NOVEMBER 3, 2020**

REP TO THE LEGISLATURE (DISTRICT 9)

Gere, Traci	763
Seavey, H. Stedman	619
Write-In	0
Blank	61

JUDGE OF PROBATE

Houde, Scott M.	6,377
Write-In	0
Blank	1,970

REGISTER OF PROBATE

Lovejoy, Carol	6,062
Write-In	0
Blank	2,285

TRUSTEE KENNEBUNK, KENNEBUNKPORT AND WELLS WATER DISTRICT

Emmons, Robert	7,148
Write-In	101
Blank	1,050

TOWN REFERENDUM QUESTION A: Shall a new ordinance entitled "Town of Kennebunk Emergency Management Ordinance" be enacted?

Yes	6,559
No	1,133
Blank	607